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VOTE SHEET 

.nNOARY 5, 1999 

RE : DOCKET NO. 980914-TI - Initiation ~f show cause proceedi ngs agains t 
Network Access Inc . for violation of Rule 25-4. 043, F.A. C., Response t o 
Commission Staff Inquiries . 

Issue 1 : Should Network Access, Inc . be orde r ed to show cause why it 
s hould not be fined $25,000 o r have its Certif ica te No . 3546 cance l e d 
violation o t Rule 
25-4 . 043 , Florida Administrat i ve Code , Response to Commission Staff 

fo r 

Inquiries ? 
Recommendation: No . 
issued at this time . 
staff ' s inquiries . 

Staff does not believe a s how cause o rde r s hould be 
Network Access Inc . has satis fa cto r ily r esponded to 
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" • .VOTE SHEET • JANUARY 5 , 1999 
DOCKET NO. 98091 4-TI - Initiation of show cause pr~~eedings against 
Network Access Inc. for violation of Rule 25-4.043, F.A. C., Response t o 
Commission Staff Inquiries. 

(Continued from previous page) 

Issue 2 : Should this Docket be closed? 
Recommendation : Yes. If the Commission approves staff ' s r ecommend3tion in 
Issue 1, no further issues wi ll remain for the Commission to address . 
Therefore , this Docket should be closed . 

APPROVED 
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